U-135 9.5mmA A2 /\IRLUF

”
3/8 Impact Wrench 2§ %/PARTS LIST 2210
= =

Ir;\?:X g‘lﬁ B4 Description Fif%i EAfl
2 3602 | A AL —IL (K) Qil Seal 1 528
3 3603 | AAINTST QOil plug NPTF1/16-27 1 288
4 3604SA |/RT—Assy Housing Assy with3606 1 9,792
5 3605 [J/A—R/NLTIEY Reverse valve pin 1 216
6 2608 |J/A—R/NILITRTFY S  |Reverse valve spring 1 130
7 2363 |6 7TIEHRY Set Screw M4x4 1 100,
8 3606 [/\HTF Ty G Housing bushing 1,296
9 3607 [\ x—4—TTwi >y |Hammer cage bushing 1 384
10 3608 |(VT—F—N Y Retaining ring 1 132
11 3600 |[0-Y>45 O-Ring 1 110

12 3610 |Z7YENLL vy 3/8”7 3/8" Anvil shank 9.5mm 1 Fokk
12A | 3610SA |[7UE LI v % 3/8"Assy |3/8" Anvil shank ass'y  |with3608,3600 1 4,944
13 3611 [J/N—R/\)LD Reverse valve 1 1,008
14 3612 |/\oX—EY Hammer pin @ 6x31 1 264
15 3613 [\ v—H—T Hammer cage 1 5,040
16 3614 |[HL Cam 1 2,520
17 3615 |[/\><— Hammer 1 1,716
18 3435 [RNF7YLY Ball Bearing EE-3 1 1,164
19 3616 (AL —IL () Oil Seal 1 432
20 3617 __[0-U>4 O-Ring S-34 1 120
21 3618 |[ZAvbkIL—F Front End Plate 135 1 1,296
22 2358 |V H—EY Cylinder Pin 1 143
23 3620 [R—> Vane 6 290
24 3621 [A—%— Rotor 1 3,780
25 3622 |2 HA— Cylinder 1 3,780
26 3623 |UxTL—h Rear End Plate 1 1,128
27 3310 [R7YLY Ball Bearing 62627 1 720
28 3624 | HARZTYE(K) Gasket 1 216
30 3626 |RT—Frv7 Housing Cap 1 1,320
32 3234 |6 geftARILE Cap Screw M5x18 4 130,
33 2635 |AvEVT RH1ay Tapping screw M4x6 2 70
34 3627 |[TILYA— Deflector 1 264
35 2486 |k H— Trigger 1 330
36 3402 [RTYHEY Spring pin ¢ 3x22 1 72
37 2650 |[JwiatEy Bush pin 1 216
38 2484 |[0-Y 45 O-Ring 2.5x1.2 1 60
39 2506 |[HARZ VRGN Gasket 1 230
40 2507 |[RTYHEY Spring pin ¢ 3x18 1 60
41 2644 /N7 J0Ovy Valve block 1 2,640
42 2508 [0->45 O-Ring P-9 1 60
43 2643 [L¥alLA—/\LT Regulator valve 4E%/4step 1 1,584
44 3128 |RTV T Iviv— Spring washer M5 6 60
45 7400 |6FyNAFARILE Cap Screw M5x30 2 120
46 2710 _|0-Y>4 O-Ring P-5 1 60
47 2513 [/NILTRT—Ls Valve stem 1 360
48 2514 |0-Y ¥y FvvS O-ring cap 1 120
49 2515 [/NILIRTYLT Valve spring 1 230
50 2642 |42 LybTvi Ly Air Inlet Bushing 1 864
51 2201 |RFyTYLY Snap Ring STW-6 1 100
52 3639 [0-U>45 O-Ring AS568-010 1 60
53 2641 | RRYTEVRTYLYS Stop pin spring 1 180
54 2462 | RAF—I)Lih—JL Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
55 5000 |[hF5 Coupler PM1/4 1 420

(PEGMREET S ENHBYES)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




